
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

Bildung und Arbeit im Lebensverlauf:
COVID19 and Social Inequality - a
Project Seminar
Please register for the course via FlexNow until
October 14, 2021. Students who are registered in
FlexNow will be enrolled in the VC. They will then
receive information about this course via the VC.

Ungleichheit und Sozialstruktur:
COVID19 and Social Inequality - a
Project Seminar
Please register for the course via FlexNow until
October 14, 2021. Students who are registered in
FlexNow will be enrolled in the VC. They will then
receive information about this course via the VC.

Mi Do

Forschungspraktikum: Analysen zu
Bildung, Arbeitsmarkt, Ungleichheit:
Analysing the National Educational Panel
Study (Part 1)
(28.10.-10.2.)
Please register for the
course via FlexNow until
October 14, 2021.
Students who are
registered in FlexNow
will be enrolled in the
VC. They will then
receive information about
this course via the VC.
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